
New Books
Spring 2018



Cover: see All Strangers Are Kin, page 23. Photo credit: Nadia Naqib.



Letter from the Director

This spring sees the publication of the eagerly awaited third and final installment 
of Jason Thompson’s meticulously researched history of Egyptology, Wonderful 
Things (page 6). As Thompson writes, the history of Egyptology is made up of 
many histories—of discoveries, ideas, sites, institutions, politics, and more—and 
this volume traces the evolution of the discipline from the profound effects of the 
First World War through to the present day.

Also shining light on the early history of Egyptology is Italian physician and 
draftsman Alessandro Ricci’s written account of his travels throughout Egypt 
and Sudan between 1817 and 1822, when he worked and rubbed shoulders 
with some of the first ‘Egyptologists.’ From Siena to Nubia: Alessandro Ricci in 
Egypt and Sudan, 1817–22 (page 10) is the first publication in any language of 
Ricci’s travel account, translated, annotated, and introduced by Daniele Sal-
voldi and illustrated with more than 150 stunning drawings by Ricci of tomb 
and temple reliefs, temple plans, friezes, and inscriptions.

A travel account from a more recent time, Zora O’Neill’s warm and witty All 
Strangers Are Kin: Adventures in Arabic and the Arab World (page 23) explores 
the richness and complexity of the Arabic language as she takes us on a grand 
tour of the people, places, and history of the Arab world.   

History enthusiasts and lovers of Cairo need look no further than two out-
standing guide books: A Field Guide to the Street Names of Central Cairo, 
painstakingly researched by authors Humphrey Davies and Lesley Lababidi 
(page 22), presents a fascinating document of five hundred current and three 
hundred former street names, with explanations of what each commemorates 
and when it was first recorded. 

Meanwhile Caroline Williams returns to us once more with the seventh, 
newly updated edition of her magnificent Islamic Monuments in Cairo: The 
Practical Guide (page 28), describing more than 230 of the city’s most inter-
esting Islamic monuments and accompanied by Jaroslaw Dobrowolski’s 
exquisite hand-drawn illustrations.

Farther afield from Egypt, the intellectual writings of four of West Africa’s 
most influential Muslim spiritual thinkers receive thorough analysis and con-
textualization in Jihad of the Pen: The Sufi Literature of West Africa, edited by 
Rudolph Ware, Zachary Wright, and Amir Syed (page 26). Spanning the last 
two centuries and three countries between them, these Sufi scholars wrote in 
classical Arabic prose or poetry and, taken together, their writings allow the 
authors to draw out broad currents of Islamic intellectual history in Africa.

And both younger readers and adults will find a great deal to delight and 
entertain them in Tutankhamun: In My Own Hieroglyphs, written and illustrated 
by Leena Pekkalainen (page 16); and Eden Bowditch’s and Salima Ikram’s hilar-
ious Fun Things to Do with Dead Animals: Egyptology, Ruins, My Life (page 14).

Dr. Nigel Fletcher-Jones
nigel@aucegypt.edu



22

A thrilling mystery that brings together the supernatural, 
a passionate love affair, and a family tragedy

316pp. Pbk. April. 
978-977-416-803-1. LE200. For sale worldwide.

Denyse Woods
Of Sea and Sand
A Novel

Gabriel Sherlock arrives in Oman in 1982, fleeing shame and disaster back 
home in Ireland, and begins an intense affair with a woman whom no one 
else has seen. Locals insist she must be one of the jinn—a supernatural 
being—but Gabriel refuses to buy into the folklore, despite her sudden, unex-
plained disappearance.

Twenty-six years later, Irishwoman Thea Kerrigan lands in Muscat, chasing 
her own ghosts from the past, and is approached by Gabriel, who believes 
she is his lost lover. Certain that they have never met before, Thea is nonethe-
less drawn to this deluded, and perhaps dangerous, stranger and the rumors 
that surround him. 

Denyse WooDs, who sometimes writes as Denyse 
Devlin, is an Irish novelist based in Cork. Born in 
Boston and raised all over the place, her novels 
include the critically acclaimed Overnight to 
Innsbruck and the bestselling The Catalpa Tree. 
Reflecting a long-held interest in the Arab world, 
three of her books are based in the Middle East. 
Her work has been translated into six languages. 
Of Sea and Sand is her sixth novel.

Sometimes, the sunniest settings have the darkest 
shadows. Of Sea and Sand takes you to such a 
place, plays tricks with light and time—and leaves 
you not knowing who is real: Us, or Them? Fictional 
angels and vampires have had their time. Now it’s 
the turn of the jinn.”—Tim Mackintosh-Smith, author 
of Travels with a Tangerine

‘‘



33

ManDy Mcclure is the translator of Arab Women Writers: A Critical 
Reference Guide (AUC Press, 2008) and co-translator of The Tradi-
tional Crafts of Egypt (AUC Press, 2016). She lives in Cairo.

Winner of the Naguib Mahfouz Medal for Literature 2016

216pp. Pbk. April. 
978-977-416-860-4. LE200. For sale worldwide.

Born into a working-class Coptic family in the provincial town of Tanta, in 
Egypt’s lush Nile Delta, Yusuf Tadrus is fascinated from a young age by light 
and shadow, spending his time drawing, making toys out of discarded objects 
he finds in the alley, and dreaming of becoming an artist and stepping into a 
broader world.

As he grows into adulthood, he hones his talent, but his ambitions are 
checked: by the responsibilities of family, marriage, and work; by his own 
lack of self-confidence, his ambivalence, and at times his recklessness; and 
by society’s expectations and prejudices.

Adel Esmat provides an intimate glimpse into Egyptian Christian life and, 
with sensitivity and honesty, tells of the struggles faced by an artist who seeks 
to remain true to his calling.

Adel Esmat
Translated by Mandy McClure

Tales of Yusuf Tadrus
A Novel

Born in the Gharbiya Governorate of Egypt in 
1959, aDel esMat graduated in philosophy from 
the Faculty of Arts of Cairo’s Ain Shams Univer-
sity in 1984. He lives in Tanta, in the Nile Delta, 
and works as a library specialist in the Egyptian 
Ministry of Education.



4

rana HaDDaD grew up in Lattakia in Syria, 
moved to the UK as a teenager, and read 
English Literature at Cambridge University. She 
has since worked as a journalist for the BBC, 
Channel 4, and other broadcasters, and has also 
published poetry. The Unexpected Love Objects 
of Dunya Noor is her first novel. 

A wonderfully rich and witty debut novel, a tribute to 
love, youth, and Syria

248pp. Pbk. May. 
978-977-416-861-1. LE200. For Sale in US, UK, and Egypt only.

Rana Haddad

The Unexpected Love Objects of Dunya Noor
A Novel

Aspiring photographer Dunya Noor discovers early on that her curious spirit, 
rebellious nature, and very curly hair are a recipe for disaster in 1980s Syria. 
And at the tender age of thirteen, she is exiled to live with her grandparents 
in England.

Many years later in London, she meets Hilal, the son of a humble tailor 
from Aleppo and no match for Dunya, daughter of a famous heart surgeon. 
But, dreamy, restless Dunya falls in love with Hilal and they decide to return 
to Syria together, embarking on a journey that will change them both forever.

Rana Haddad’s vivid and satirical debut novel captures the essence of life 
under the Assad dictatorship, in all its rigid absurdity, with humor and an 
unexpected playfulness.



5

Paul starkey, professor emeritus of Arabic at 
Durham University, won the 2015 Saif Ghobash 
Banipal Prize for Arabic Literary Translation. He 
has translated a number of contemporary Arabic 
writers, including  Edwar al-Kharrat, Youssef 
Rakha, and Mansoura Ez-Eldin.

Winner of the International Prize for Arabic Fiction 2016

264pp. Pbk. April. 
978-977-416-862-8. LE200. For sale worldwide.

Palestinian–Armenian Ivana eloped with a British doctor in the 1940s, in the 
midst of the Nakba, and emigrated to England. Over half a century later, her 
daughter Julie has been tasked with Ivana’s dying wish: to take her ashes back 
to their old home in Acre. She and her husband Walid leave London and 
embark on a journey to Palestine.

Written in four parts, each as a concerto movement, Rabai al-Madhoun’s 
pioneering new novel explores Palestinian exile, with all its complex loyalties 
and identities. Broad in scope and sweeping in its history, it lays bare the 
tragedy of everyday Palestinian life.

Rabai al-Madhoun
Translated by Paul Starkey

Fractured Destinies
A Novel

rabai al-MaDHoun is a Palestinian writer and 
journalist, born in al-Majdal, in southern Pales-
tine, in 1945. His family went to Gaza during 
the Nakba in 1948 and he later studied at 
Cairo and Alexandria universities, before being 
expelled from Egypt in 1970 for his political 
activities. He is the author of the acclaimed The 
Lady from Tel Aviv, which was shortlisted for the 
International Prize for Arabic Fiction in 2010, 
and has worked for a number of Arabic newspa-
pers and magazines, including al-Quds al-Arabi, 
Al-Hayat, and Asharq Al-Awsat. He currently 
lives in London.  

[Fractured Destinies] invents a new fictional 
form . . . [and] can be considered the complete 
Palestinian novel.”—Amina Thiban, chair of the 
panel of judges for the International Prize for 
Arabic Fiction 2016

‘‘



6

The Story Of Egyptology Completed

Jason Thompson
Wonderful Things
A History of Egyptology: 3: From 1914 to the Twenty-first Century

The third part of the first comprehensive history of 
the study and understanding of ancient Egypt, from ancient 

times to the twenty-first century

The discovery of ancient Egypt and the development of Egyptology are 
momentous events in intellectual and cultural history. The history of Egyp-
tology is the story of the people, famous and obscure, who constructed the 
picture of ancient Egypt that we have today, recovered the Egyptian past while 
inventing it anew, and made a lost civilization comprehensible to generations 
of enchanted readers and viewers thousands of years later. This, the third of 
a three-volume history of Egyptology, follows the progress of the discipline 
from the trauma of the First World War, through the vicissitudes of the twen-
tieth century, and into Egyptology’s new horizons at the beginning of the 
twenty-first century. Wonderful Things affirms that the history of ancient Egypt 
has proved continually fascinating, but it also demonstrates that the history of 
Egyptology is no less so. Only by understanding how Egyptology has devel-
oped can we truly understand the Egyptian past.

Jason tHoMPson is the editor of Edward William 
Lane’s Description of Egypt (AUC Press, 2000) 
and An Account of the Manners and Customs 
of the Modern Egyptians (AUC Press, 2003), and 
the author of Sir Gardiner Wilkinson and His Cir-
cle, A History of Egypt: From Earliest Times to the 
Present (AUC Press, 2008), and Edward William 
Lane, 1801–1876 (AUC Press, 2010).448pp. Hbd. August. 

978-977-416-760-7. LE400. For sale worldwide.

Also available:



7

Jason Thompson has written what is by far the best history of Egyptology 
yet. Filled with fascinating facts and characters, Thompson’s book is 
comprehensive and eminently readable and certain to become the 
standard history of the field for many years to come.”—Kent Weeks

At last a definitive history, which does justice not only to the major players 
but to lesser lights as well. Wonderful Things will be immensely valuable.”
—Brian Fagan, author of The Rape of the Nile

‘‘

Contents

Preface
1. Egyptology and the Great War
2. Resuming the Field
3. Wonderful Things
4. The Pharaoh’s Curse
5. Winds of Change
6. George A. Reisner and His Colleagues at Giza
7. Farther South: Nubia and Sudan
8. New Dimensions in Prehistory
9. Interwar: The Library
10. Years of Uncertainty
11. Nazi Egyptology and the Second World War
12. An Egyptological Intermediate Period
13. Nubian Rescue: The Temples
14. Nubian Rescue: The Archaeology
15. Resuming the Field—Again: Saqqara and Lower Egypt
16: Resuming the Field—Again: Upper Egypt and Beyond
17. Language and Art
18. Writing Ancient Egyptian History
19. Women in Egyptology
20. Points of Departure

‘‘
Remarkably thorough and yet refreshingly readable, this action-packed 
history of Egyptology is driven by some extraordinary characters—mostly 
men but some notable women—who needed to learn everything they 
could about the culture, land, and language of ancient Egypt. As much 
a study of European colonialism in Egypt as well as a historiography of 
17th to 19th century scholarship, this volume is an absolute necessity for 
anybody with an interest in pharaonic Egypt.”—Kara Cooney

This well-researched and authoritative account of the history of Egyptology 
will become the definitive reference tool for anyone interested in the 
development of this academic discipline.”—Moris Bierbrier

‘‘

‘‘

Praise for volumes 1 & 2 of Wonderful Things:



8

The royal mummies in the Cairo Museum are an important source of informa-
tion about the lives of the ancient Egyptians. The remains of these pharaohs 
and queens can inform us about their age at death and medical conditions 
from which they may have suffered, as well as the mummification process 
and objects placed within the wrappings. 
 Using the latest technology, including Multi-Detector Computed Tomogra-
phy and DNA analysis, co-authors Zahi Hawass and Sahar Saleem present the 
results of the examination of royal mummies of the Eighteenth to Twentieth 
Dynasties. New imaging techniques not only reveal a wealth of information 
about each mummy, but render amazingly lifelike and detailed images of the 
remains. In addition, utilizing 3D images, the anatomy of each face has been 
discerned for a more accurate interpretation of a mummy’s facial features. 
This latest research has uncovered some surprising results about the geneal-
ogy of, and familial relationships between, these ancient individuals, as well 
as some unexpected medical finds. 
 Historical information is provided to place the royal mummies in context, 
and the book with its many illustrations will appeal to Egyptologists, paleo-
pathologists, and non-specialists alike, as the authors seek to uncover the 
secrets of these most fascinating members of the New Kingdom royal families.

A gripping analysis of the results of the groundbreaking
imaging technology used to examine the royal mummies

of the New Kingdom, now in paperback

Zahi Hawass
and Sahar N. Saleem

Scanning the Pharaohs
CT Imaging of the New Kingdom Royal Mummies

376pp. 340 illus. Pbk. April. 
978-977-416-887-1. LE600. World.

saHar n. saleeM, professor of radiology at Cairo 
University, is a specialist in advanced MRI tech-
nology with an interest in paleopathology.

ZaHi HaWass is one of the world’s best known 
Egyptologists, former Egyptian minister of 
state for antiquities, and National Geographic 
Explorer-in-Residence. He is the author of many 
books on ancient Egypt, including Discovering 
Tutankhamun: From Howard Carter to DNA 
(AUC Press, 2013).

New Technology and Egyptology

By Zahi Hawass:



9

Contents

1. Radiographic Imaging of Royal Egyptian Mummies:
Previous and Current Studies

2. The Story of the Royal Caches
3. The Discovery of the Mummy of Queen Hatshepsut,

and Examination of the Mummies of Her Family
4. CT Examination of Selected Mid- to Late Eighteenth

Dynasty Mummies
5. The CT Scan of the Mummy of Tutankhamun: New

Evidence on the Life and Death of the King
6. The Two Fetuses Found in the Tomb of Tutankhamun
7. Investigations into King Tutankhamun’s Family
8. The Search for the Mummy of Queen Nefertiti
9. The Nineteenth Dynasty
10. Dynasty Twenty: Ramesses III, Pentawere, and the

Harem Conspiracy
11. CT Findings on the Mummification Process of Royal

Ancient Egyptians, Eighteenth to Early Twentieth
Dynasties

12. Amulets, Funerary Figures, and Other Objects Found
on the Mummies

13. Faces of the Royal Mummies

If you can have only one book on mummies on your book-
shelf, this is it. This research will be used for the next century by 
mummy science. Bravo!”—Bob Brier, author of Encyclopedia  
of Mummies

‘‘

Outstanding Academic Title 2016: 
Essential. A superb, semi-popular account of the results of 
CT imaging performed on several New Kingdom Egyptian 
royal mummies. . . . The results are sometimes surprising but 
always fascinating. . . . This book will be of great interest not 
only to scholars but to anyone else fascinated by Egyptian 
mummies.”—Choice

‘‘

The photographs are breathtaking, and the x-ray and CT images, 
particularly the 3-D reconstructions, are amazing. The science is 
explained at several levels, appealing to both medical and non-
medical readers. The Egyptology is flawless.”—Maureen Hirthler, 
Intima: A Journal of Narrative Medicine

‘‘
An extraordinary and invaluable study of Egyptian royal mummies, 
using the most recent technologies and analyses. The book is 
wonderfully engaging and accessible. A must-have for all Egyp-
tophiles and mummy aficionados.”—Salima Ikram, professor of 
Egyptology, the American University in Cairo

‘‘



10

Rediscovering Ancient Egypt

Translated and edited by Daniele Salvoldi
From Siena to Nubia
Alessandro Ricci in Egypt and Sudan, 1817–22

The first publication in any language of a rich 
19th-century travel account with stunning drawings by 

an Italian physician on Egypt and Sudan

A medical practitioner and talented draftsman, Alessandro Ricci was born 
in Siena, Italy, at the end of the eighteenth century. He traveled extensively 
throughout Egypt and Sudan between 1817 and 1822. During his stay, 
he worked as an epigraphist for Giovanni B. Belzoni in the tomb of Seti I 
and later entered into the service of British consul general Henry Salt and 
English explorer William John Bankes, on whose behalf he visited and docu-
mented Siwa (1820), Sinai (1820), and Nubia (1818–19 and 1821–22). Ricci 
also became the physician to Ibrahim Pasha’s Upper Egypt expedition and 
achieved fame for daringly saving the life of Ibrahim Pasha during the military 
campaign that led to Egypt’s conquest of Sudan in 1821–22. Upon his return 
to Italy, Ricci wrote a long account of all his journeys and reworked a series 
of ninety plates into striking form, yet failed to publish either.

In 2009, Daniele Salvoldi identified a complete typewritten copy of  
Ricci’s Travels in the National Archives of Egypt in Cairo. Drawings intended to 
accompany the text as plates were tracked down in different locations in Italy 
and the United Kingdom. From Siena to Nubia is the English-translated critical 
edition, with notes and introductory chapters, of Ricci’s travel account, which 
provides detailed information about the countries he visited, including descrip-
tions of ancient ruins and social customs, botanical and geological remarks, 
and historical and ethnographical observations. It adds to the recent, growing 
corpus of exploration literature on nineteenth-century Egypt as well as bringing 
to light obscure sources important to the early history of Egyptology.

Daniele salvolDi holds a PhD in Egyptology from 
the University of Pisa and currently teaches 
history of architecture at the Arab Academy for 
Science, Technology, and Maritime Transport in 
Alexandria, Egypt. In 2011, he catalogued the 
William J. Bankes Egyptological drawings in 
Dorchester and in 2014–16 he was postdoctoral 
fellow at the Freie Universität Berlin.472pp. 104 page color insert. Hbd. July. 

978-977-416-854-3. LE1000. For sale worldwide.



11



12

The Fall of Akhenaten

Aidan Dodson

Amarna Sunset
Nefertiti, Tutankhamun, Ay, Horemheb, 
and the Egyptian Counter-Reformation (Revised Edition)

A new account of the return to orthodoxy after Akhenaten’s 
revolution, now in fully revised paperback

Amarna Sunset tells the story of the decline and fall of the pharaoh Akhen-
aten’s religious revolution in the fourteenth century bc. Beginning at the 
regime’s high point in his Year 12, it traces the subsequent collapse that saw 
the deaths of many of the king’s loved ones, his attempts to guarantee the 
revolution through co-rulers, and the last frenzied assault on the god Amun. 

The book then outlines the events of the subsequent five decades that saw 
the extinction of the royal line, an attempt to place a foreigner on Egypt’s 
throne, and the accession of three army officers in turn. Among its conclu-
sions are that the mother of Tutankhamun was none other than Nefertiti, and 
that the queen was joint-pharaoh in turn with both her husband Akhenaten 
and her son. As such, she was herself instrumental in beginning the return to 
orthodoxy, undoing her erstwhile husband’s life-work before her own myste-
rious disappearance.

This fully updated and extensively revised paperback edition addresses new 
evidence and discussions that have appeared in the decade since the book 
was originally published. Amarna Sunset, together with its recently updated 
companion volume, Amarna Sunrise, accordingly provides readers with a 
comprehensive, up-to-date overview of Egyptian history during the golden 
years of the Late Bronze Age in the Eastern Mediterranean and the Near East.

aiDan DoDson is a research fellow in the 
Department of Anthropology and Archaeol-
ogy at the University of Bristol, UK, where he 
teaches Egyptology. He is the author of twenty 
books and over 300 reviews and articles.

232pp. 100 illus. Pbk. June. 
978-977-416-859-8. LE300. For sale worldwide.

Intriguing and involving historical study and 
extrapolation. Amarna Sunset is an absolute 
‘must’ for college library Egyptology collec-
tions.”—Midwest Book Review

‘‘Also available:



13

Tutankhamuns’s Tomb Explored

Zahi Hawass 
Photographs by Sandro Vannini

King Tutankhamun
The Treasures of the Tomb

The lavish celebration of Tutankhamun’s legacy 
in a new, elegant format

ZaHi HaWass has been involved with the archae-
ology of the Giza Plateau since 1974. He has 
also excavated throughout Egypt and has been 
both secretary general of the Supreme Council 
of Antiquities and minister for antiquities. He 
is the author of many books, including most 
recently (with Sahar Saleem) Scanning the 
Pharaohs: CT Imaging of the New Kingdom 
Pharaohs (AUC Press, pbk ed., 2018).

The tomb of Tutankhamun, with its breathtaking treasures, remains the most 
sensational archaeological find of all time. This brilliantly illustrated volume 
takes the reader through Tutankhamun’s tomb room-by-room in the order that 
it was discovered and excavated by Howard Carter, illuminating the tomb’s 
most magnificent artifacts. Zahi Hawass imbues the text with his own inimita-
ble flavor, imagining how the uncovering and opening of the tomb must have 
felt for Carter, and addressing some of the questions that most intrigue the 
public: Did Carter steal objects from the tomb? Why did he damage the king’s 
mummy? Was he in love with Lord Carnarvon’s daughter? Sandro Vannini’s 
extraordinary photographs reproduce the objects in minute and stunning 
detail.

This sumptuous volume, here in a new, smaller-sized edition, is the defini-
tive record of Tutankhamun’s glittering legacy.

296pp. 324 illus. incl. 317 color incl. 26 foldouts. Hbd. July.
978-977-416-874-1. LE500. For sale only in Egypt.

Also available:



14

Egyptology—A Young Adults Novel

Eden Unger Bowditch 
and Salima Ikram

Fun Things to Do with Dead Animals
Egyptology, Ruins, My Life

A wry look at life for the embarrassed son of 
an over-the-top Egyptologist

Life can be a challenge when your mother gives your friends dead mice in 
your birthday goody bags and offers to mummify your class pet bunny. Amun 
Ra (yes, like the Egyptian god) shares the story of his endlessly embarrassing 
and unconventional life with his Mummy, famous Egyptologist Amilas Mar-
quis. He regales his readers with adventures of crossing continents, of narrow 
escapes with stolen artifacts, of death-defying run-ins with scorpions, not to 
mention the humiliation in the face of his peers, with his mother’s graphic 
stories of ancient rites and severed body parts. Along the way, he shares his 
knowledge about ancient Egypt, the modern Middle East, as well as Europe 
and North America. 

This book is appropriate for readers aged 10–14 but can be enjoyed by 
parents and children of more varied ages.

saliMa ikraM is distinguished professor of Egyp-
tology at the American University in Cairo. She 
has directed the Animal Mummy Project and 
the North Kharga Darb Ain Amur Survey, among 
other truly exciting projects and excavations, 
throughout Egypt and in Turkey, Sudan, and 
Greece. She has worked in museums around 
the world, including the Smithsonian in Wash-
ington, D.C. and the Egyptian Museum in Cairo. 
She has published extensively, for both scholarly 
and general audiences.

256pp. 40 b/w photographs. Hbd. June. 
978-977-416-849-9. LE300. For sale worldwide.

eDen unger boWDitcH is the author of The 
Young Inventors Guild trilogy (The Atomic 
Weight of Secrets, The Ravens of Solemano, 
and The Strange Round Bird). She lived in 
Cairo for eleven years and taught creative writ-
ing, rhetoric, and composition at the American 
University in Cairo. She presently lives and 
teaches in New York.

Also available:



15



16

120pp. 80 color illus. Pbk. May. 
978-977-416-866-6. LE200. For sale worldwide.

leena Pekkalainen is a writer and artist who 
studied Egyptology at Manchester University. 
Together with Mr. Mummific, who appeared on 
her sketchpad one day when she was taking a 
break from her studies, she writes about ancient 
Egypt on www.ancientegypt101.com. She is the 
author of How I Became a Mummy (AUC Press, 
2016) and Mummies, Monsters, and the Ship of 
Millions (AUC Press, 2017).

EXCLUSIVE: Tutankhamun Tells His Side of the Story at Last

What was it like to grow up in the royal palace of ancient Egypt, and to 
become king—pharaoh!—at the age of nine? And then one day to wake up 
dead and trapped in a tomb for three thousand years with nothing to read and 
no one to talk to except a ba-bird, a cow-headed bed with personality prob-
lems, and a few gilded gods? Tutankhamun, the famous boy-king of ancient 
Egypt, is here to tell us—in his own hieroglyphs.

From driving chariots and annoying his sisters at the palace to playing board 
games with miniature statues in his tomb, he describes the ups and downs of his 
short life and his very long afterlife, and how everything changed when How-
ard Carter found him and his magnificent treasures in 1922 and introduced 
him—and his faithful but cheeky monkey, Fingers—to the modern world.

From the author of How I Became a Mummy, this colorful first-hand 
account of the life and times of Egypt’s best-loved pharaoh will fascinate chil-
dren and Egyptologists of all ages.

Leena Pekkalainen
Tutankhamun
In My Own Hieroglyphs

Egyptology for Children

Also available:



17



18

224pp. 175 illus. Hbd. July. 
978-977-416-782-9. LE500. For sale worldwide.

Peter Lacovara 
and Yvonne J. Markowitz

yvonne J. MarkoWitZ is the Rita J. Kaplan and 
Susan B. Kaplan Curator of Jewelry in the 
David and Roberta Logie Department of Textile 
and Fashion Arts, Museum of Fine Arts, Boston. 
Her most recent books include Artful Adorn-
ments: Jewelry from the Museum of Fine Arts, 
Boston and The Jewels of Ancient Nubia (with 
Denise Doxey).

Arts of Ancient Nubia

Nubian Gold
Ancient Jewelry from Sudan and Egypt

The sumptuousness and grandeur of Nubian gold jewelry
analyzed and illustrated for the first time

The fabled land of Nubia, whose very name means ‘gold,’ was famous in 
ancient times for its supplies of precious metal, exotic material, and intricate 
craftsmanship. Many of the adornments made in Nubia are masterpieces of 
the jeweler’s art—marvels of design and construction rivaling, and often sur-
passing, adornments made in Egypt and the rest of the ancient Mediterranean 
world. Although these unique treasures are among the most stunning to have 
survived from antiquity, they remain little known. 

Richly illustrated with beautiful photographs of these exquisite items, many of 
them never before published, Nubian Gold also places the jewelry within the 
cultural contexts in which it was manufactured and employed. It tells the story 
not only of the treasures themselves but of the exciting tales of their discovery and 
the rich background of the exotic and remote civilizations that produced them. 

The book also explores the innovative techniques used to procure the pre-
cious materials used in the jewelry and to craft them into intricate ornaments 
replete with magical purpose and coded meaning. Featured in the book are 
not only the intricately crafted pieces themselves but depictions of them in 
sculpture, relief, and painting as well as references to them in ancient texts, 
locating them within the full spectrum of Nubian history, from the earliest 
beginnings of society to the advent of Christianity.

Peter lacovara is senior curator of ancient Egyp-
tian, Nubian, and Near Eastern art at the Michael 
C. Carlos Museum of Emory University. He is co-
editor of Ancient Nubia: African Kingdoms on
the Nile (AUC Press, 2012).

Also available:



19

240pp.106 color illus. Hbd. June. 
978-977-416-835-2. LE850. For sale worldwide.

JaMes Parry is a writer and lecturer on the art, 
architecture, and history of the Middle East. He 
has worked in many countries across the region 
and for a wide range of publications and herit-
age organizations. He lives in Norfolk, England.

In one of the most remarkable artistic pilgrimages in history, the nine-
teenth century saw scores of Western artists heading to the Middle East. 
Inspired by the allure of the exotic Orient, they went in search of sub-
jects for their paintings. Orientalist Lives looks at what led this surprisingly 
diverse and idiosyncratic group of men—and some women—to often 
remote and potentially dangerous locations, from Morocco to Egypt, the 
Levant, and Turkey. There they lived, worked, and traveled for weeks or 
months on end, gathering material with which to create art for their clients 
back in the drawing rooms of Boston, London, and Paris.

Based on his research in museums, libraries, archives, galleries, and 
private collections across the world, James Parry traces these journeys 
of cultural and artistic discovery. From the early pioneer David Roberts 
through the heyday of leading stars such as Jean-Léon Gérôme and Freder-
ick Arthur Bridgman, to Orientalism’s post-1900 decline, he describes how 
these traveling artists prepared for their expeditions, coped with working in 
unfamiliar and challenging surroundings, engaged with local people, and 
then took home to their studios the memories, sketches, and collections of 
artifacts necessary to create the works for which their audiences clamored.  
Excerpts from letters and diaries, including little-known accounts and pre-
viously unpublished material, as well as photographs, sketches, and other 
original illustrations, bring alive the impressions, experiences, and careers 
of the Orientalists and shed light on how they created what are now once 
again recognized as masterpieces of art.

James Parry

The colorful story of the nineteenth-century artists  
who traveled and painted the Middle East for an eager 

audience in Europe and America

Orientalist Art

Orientalist Lives
Western Artists in the Middle East, 1830–1920



20

leïla el-Wakil teaches the history of architecture 
and architectural conservation at the University 
of Geneva.

A beautifully illustrated study of the life and times of the 
legendary Egyptian architect

Architecture

411pp. 325 color illus. Hbd. June. 
978-977-416-789-8. LE850. For sale worldwide.

Edited by Leïla el-Wakil
Hassan Fathy
An Architectural Life

This fully illustrated volume represents the most comprehensive examination 
yet of the life and work of the great Egyptian architect Hassan Fathy (1900–
89), and the regional and international significance of his contribution to 
the lived environment. Eleven Egyptian and international scholars reveal the 
man, his milieu, his goals and his passions, his concept of social living and 
his fight for a humane model for affordable housing in tune with the environ-
ment, the application of these concepts in his numerous plans and buildings, 
his relations with the establishment, the extent of his influence, and the last-
ing legacy of his completed projects. Generously illustrated with archival and 
color photographs and the architect’s own distinctive and beautifully deco-
rated gouache plans and elevations, many never previously published.

contributors: Leïla el-Wakil, Camille Abele, Jo Abram, 
Rémi Baudou, Ahmad Hamid, Nadia Radwan, Samir 
Radwan, Ola Seif, Jessica Stevens-Campos, Mercedes 
Volait, Nicholas Warner.



21



22

Exploring Downtown Cairo

Humphrey Davies 
and Lesley Lababidi

A Field Guide to the  
Street Names of Central Cairo

A richly intriguing map of Cairo’s enthralling history 
through its street names

The map of a city is a palimpsest of its history. In Cairo, people, places, events, 
and even dates have lent their names to streets, squares, and bridges, only for 
those names often to be replaced, and then replaced again, and even again, 
as the city and the country imagine and reimagine their past. The resident, 
wandering boulevards and cul-de-sacs, finds signs; the reader, perusing nov-
els and histories, finds references. Who were ‘Abd el-Khaleq Sarwat Basha or 
Yusef el-Gindi that they should have streets named after them? Who was Nubar 
Basha and why did his street move from the north of the city to its center in 
1933? Why do older maps show two squares called Bab el-Luq, while mod-
ern maps show none? Focusing on the part of the city created in the wake of 
Khedive Ismail’s command, given in 1867, to create a “Paris on the Nile” on 
the muddy lands between medieval Cairo and the river, A Field Guide to the 
Street Names of Cairo lists more than five hundred current and three hundred 
former appellations. Current street names are listed in alphabetical order, with 
an explanation of what each commemorates and when it was first recorded, 
followed by the same for its predecessors. An index allows the reader to trace 
streets whose names have disappeared or that have never achieved more than 
popular status. This is a book that will satisfy the curiosity of all, be they citi-
zens, long-term residents, or visitors, who are fascinated by this most multi-lay-
ered of cities and wish to understand it better.

lesley lababiDi is the author of Cairo Practical 
Guide (AUC Press, 2011, 17th ed.), Cairo’s 
Street Stories: Exploring the City’s Statues, 
Squares, Bridges, Gardens, and Sidewalk Cafés 
(AUC Press, 2008), and Cairo: The Family 
Guide (AUC Press, 4th ed., 2010). An active 
and well-traveled blogger, she currently lives 
between Cairo, Beirut, and Lagos.252pp. 13 maps. Pbk. June. 

978-977-416-856-7. LE350. For sale worldwide.

HuMPHrey Davies is the translator of a number 
of Arabic novels, including The Yacoubian 
Building by Alaa Al Aswany (AUC Press, 2004). 
He has twice been awarded the Saif Ghobash 
Banipal Prize for Arabic Literary Translation.

Also available:



23

Life and Language across the Arab World

Zora O’Neill
All Strangers Are Kin
Adventures in Arabic and the Arab World

The illuminating and entertaining account of one woman’s 
attempts to get to grips with the Arabic language

Zora o’neill is a freelance travel and food 
writer. Her work has appeared in The New 
Yorker, the New York Times, and Condé Nast 
Traveler, and she has written or contributed 
to more than a dozen titles for Rough Guides, 
Lonely Planet, and Moon. She lives in Queens, 
New York. 

They say that Arabic takes seven years to learn and a lifetime to master. 
O’Neill had put in her time. Steeped in grammar tomes and outdated text-
books, she faced an increasing certainty that she was not only failing to mas-
ter Arabic, but also driving herself crazy. She took a decade-long hiatus, but 
couldn’t shake her fascination with the language or the cultures it had opened 
up to her. So she decided to jump back in—this time with a new approach. 

Join O’Neill for a grand tour through the Middle East. You will laugh 
with her in Egypt, delight in the stories she passes on from the United Arab 
Emirates, and find yourself transformed by her experiences in Lebanon and 
Morocco. She’s packed her dictionaries, her unsinkable sense of humor, and 
her talent for making fast friends of strangers. From quiet, bougainvillea-lined 
streets to the lively buzz of crowded medinas, from families’ homes to local 
hotspots, she brings a part of the world that is thousands of miles away right 
to your door. 

A natural storyteller with an eye for the deeply absurd and the deeply 
human, Zora O’Neill explores the indelible links between culture and com-
munication. A powerful testament to the dynamism of language, All Strangers 
Are Kin reminds us that learning another tongue leaves you rich with so much 
more than words.

344pp. Pbk. April. 
978-977-416-865-9. LE350. For sale worldwide.

O’Neill’s prose is affable and chatty . . . 
and her approach to her travels is almost 
recklessly upbeat . . . . Her tale of her ‘Year 
of Speaking Arabic Badly’ is a genial and 
revealing pleasure.”—Seattle Times

‘‘
[T]he most unforgettable character you may
encounter may be the Arabic language itself,
which will feel like an old friend by the time you
finish this warm and hilarious book.”—Annia
Ciezadlo, author of Day of Honey

‘‘



24

Middle East Travel

Edited by Martin Rose
A Morocco Anthology
Travel Writing through the Centuries

One of the most diverse and fascinating countries in the world 
seen through the eyes of early writers and travelers

Morocco is a country that has been much invaded, much traveled though, 
and much written about in many languages. Positioned at the entrance to 
Africa—or the entrance to Europe—it has seen deep cultural cross-fertiliza-
tion and the emergence of a very distinct culture at the threshold of two 
worlds. Its history is exciting and colorful; its ancient cities extraordinary in 
their preservation; and its people magnetic. It has drawn travelers and writers 
for many centuries, and continues to do so today, with the result that there 
exists a rich seam of description and sometimes quizzical (but generally very 
fond) appreciation, which Martin Rose, a long-time resident of the country, 
has been able to mine for this fascinating anthology.

The writers include: Ali Bey el-Abassi, E. Ashmead-Bartlett, Robert Cun-
ninghame Graham, Walter Harris, Budgett Meakin, Louis Mercier, Charles 
Payton, Samuel Pepys, James Richardson, Mrs. Routh, Edvard Westermarck, 
and Edith Wharton.

Martin rose was director of the British Council 
in Morocco until 2014, traveled widely, and 
wrote regularly about the country in his blog 
Mercurius Maghrebensis. His British Council 
career also took him to Baghdad, Rome, 
Brussels, and Ottawa, and he is now retired to 
Saffron Walden in Essex. He is a visiting fellow 
at the Alwaleed bin Talal Centre for Islamic 
Studies at the University of Cambridge.160pp. 20 b/w. Hbd. May. 

978-977-416-846-8. LE 200. For sale worldwide.

Also available:



25

We stopped to see the troops at their Lab-al-Baroud or 
powder play. From a dozen to twenty men would stand in 
line of horseback at the end of an open piece of ground; 
at a given signal they would urge their horses to a can-
ter, salute with their long guns, waving them round their 
turbaned heads, change from a canter to a furious gallop, 
and crying out “Allah! Allah!” fire. Nothing could surpass 
the picturesqueness of the tearing horses, the riders’ flow-
ing garments borne in the wind behind them, the gorgeous 
trappings of the horses, the men’s ease and grace in the 
saddle. Over and over again they repeated it, till one’s 
head was almost turned with the brilliant sight and the 
quick volleying.”—Walter Harris, 1889

‘‘ At last we came out on an open 
space under the tower of the 
Kutubieh, in which square a sort of 
market was in progress, and a ring of 
interested spectators sat, crouched 
and stood, intent upon a story-teller’s 
tale. I sat a moment listening on my 
horse, and heard enough to learn the 
story was after the style of the Arabian 
Nights, but quite unbowdlerized and 
suitable for Oriental taste.”—Robert 
Cunninghame Graham, 1898

‘‘



26

Coptic and Islamic Studies

Rudolph Ware
Zachary Wright

and Amir Syed
Jihad of the Pen
The Sufi Literature of West Africa

A richly annotated survey of writings by four of 
West Africa’s most renowned Sufi scholars

Outsiders have long observed the contours of the flourishing scholarly tradi-
tions of African Muslim societies, but the most renowned voices of West African 
Sufism have rarely been heard outside of their respective constituencies. This 
volume brings together writings by Uthman b. Fudi (d. 1817, Nigeria), Umar 
Tal (d. 1864, Mali), Ahmad Bamba (d. 1927, Senegal), and Ibrahim Niasse (d. 
1975, Senegal), who, between them, founded the largest Muslim communities 
in African history. Jihad of the Pen offers translations of Arabic source material 
that proved formative to the constitution of a veritable Islamic revival sweep-
ing West Africa in the nineteenth and twentieth centuries. Recurring themes 
shared by these scholars—etiquette on the spiritual path, love for the Prophet 
Muhammad, and divine knowledge—demonstrate a shared, vibrant scholarly 
heritage in West Africa that drew on the classics of global Islamic learning, 
but also made its own contributions to Islamic intellectual history. The authors 
have selected enduringly relevant primary sources and richly contextualized 
them within broader currents of Islamic scholarship on the African continent. 
Students of Islam or Africa, especially those interesting in learning more of 
the profound contributions of African Muslim scholars, will find this work an 
essential reference for the university classroom or personal library.

320pp. Hbd. September. 
978-977-416-863-5. LE600. For sale worldwide.

aMir syeD is a visiting assistant professor of the 
history of the Islamic world at the University of 
Pittsburgh. His research interests include issues 
related to the construction of religious authority, 
scholarly culture, and Islamic knowledge 
practices.

ruDolPH Ware is associate professor in the 
department of history at the University of 
Michigan, and the founder and director of the 
IKHLAS research initiative for the study of Islamic 
Knowledge, Histories and Languages, Arts 
and Sciences. He is the author of The Walking 
Qur’an: Islamic Education, Embodied Knowl-
edge, and History in West Africa (2014).

ZacHary WrigHt is associate professor of history 
and religious studies at Northwestern University 
in Qatar. His research concerns Islamic revival-
ism and the religious sciences, especially Sufism, 
in North and West Africa from the eighteenth 
to the twentieth centuries. He is the author of 
Living Knowledge in West African Islam: The Sufi 
Community of Ibrahim Niasse (2015).



27

Inside Wahhabism

Rohan Davis
Western Imaginings
The Intellectual Contest to Define Wahhabism

A comprehensive account of the current contest among 
Western intellectuals to define Wahhabism

roHan Davis holds a PhD from RMIT University, 
Melbourne, Australia. He specializes in the 
sociology of intellectuals tradition and has a 
keen interest in the neo-conservative and liberal 
intellectual traditions.

Wahhabism is often understood as a radical version of Islam responsible for 
inspiring and motivating Islamic terrorism. Western Imaginings: The Intellec-
tual Contest to Define Wahhabism is an inquiry into how Wahhabism has 
been understood and represented by Western intellectuals, particularly those 
belonging to the neo-conservative and liberal traditions. In contrast to the 
existing literature that treats Wahhabism as a historical phenomenon or a 
monolithic theological ideology, a literature often written by authors keen to 
promote geopolitical interests or with ideological axes to grind, Davis’s work 
considers Wahhabism as a discursive construct crafted and popularized by a 
Western intellectual elite. This comprehensive study speaks to how and why 
Western intellectuals have chosen to represent Wahhabism in specific ways, 
ranging from an analysis of the particular rhetorical techniques employed by 
these intellectuals to a consideration of the religious and political beliefs that 
inspire and motivate their decisions. 

Western Imaginings is aimed at students of political philosophy, intellectual 
traditions, and sociology; media and policy professionals; and anyone inter-
ested in how Islamic doctrines like Wahhabism have been represented in an 
international context framed by a heightened anxiety about radical Islam.

232pp. Hbd. May. 
978-977-416-864-2. LE600. For sale worldwide.



28

Classic Guide Updated

Caroline Williams
Islamic Monuments in Cairo
The Practical Guide (Updated 7th Edition)

A new, fully revised edition of this perennially popular 
guide to Cairo’s Islamic monuments

Cairo’s Islamic monuments are part of an uninterrupted tradition that spans 
over a thousand years of building activity. No other Islamic city can equal 
Cairo’s spectacular heritage, nor trace its historical and architectural devel-
opment with such clarity. The discovery of this historic core, first visually by 
nineteenth-century western artists, then intellectually by twentieth-century 
Islamic art specialists, now awaits the delight of the general visitor.

This new, fully revised edition of a popular and handy guide continues to 
walk the visitor around more than two hundred of the city’s most interesting 
Islamic monuments. It also keeps pace with recent restoration initiatives and 
newly opened monuments.

caroline WilliaMs, with graduate degrees in 
Middle Eastern history from Harvard and 
Islamic art and architecture from the American 
University in Cairo, has been a frequent resident 
of, and visitor to Cairo since 1961.

360pp. 35 b/w illus. 15 maps. Pbk. July. 
978-977-416-855-0. LE400. For sale worldwide.

This book ought to be in the luggage of every visitor to 
Cairo. Furthermore, once home, lovers and students of 
Cairo’s architecture will find it a convenient and accurate 
quick reference as well as a cherished souvenir of 
many profitable and enjoyable rambles among the 
monuments of Cairo.”—Jonathan M. Bloom, Journal of 
the American Research Center in Egypt

‘‘
Any visitor to Cairo who wants to see the  
monuments should not be without it.” 
—Bernard O’Kane, author of The Mosques of Egypt‘‘



29



30

Notebook / Journals

176pp. Hbd. April. 
978-977-416-871-0. LE150. For sale worldwide.

Record your thoughts and experiences in this elegant journal

As much as we spend our time reading online and looking at our telephones and devices, we 
also seem to be returning to a love of pen and paper to record our thoughts and experiences.

This beautifully designed and exciting new notebook is the perfect such book for anyone  
visiting or living in Egypt. 

The Nile Notebook

Edited by Mona Baker

600pp. Pbk. May. 
978-977-416-873-4. LE30. For sale worldwide.

A richly varied exploration of the role played by translation in 
the production of knowledge

The point of departure for this special issue of Alif is that knowledge is ‘produced’ rather than 
‘discovered,’ and that translation is a core mechanism for the production and circulation of all 
forms of knowledge. Contributors offer theoretical, empirical, and historical accounts of the 
impact of translation on the production, renegotiation, and reification of knowledge.

Alif 38
Translation and the Production of Knowledges

Mona Baker is Professor Emerita of 
Translation Studies at the University 
of Manchester, and director of the 
Baker Centre for Translation and  
Intercultural Studies at Jiao Tong  
University, Shanghai.

contributors: Ashraf Abdel Fattah, Mariam El Ali, Karen 
Bennet, Anna Bogic, Sayyed Daifallah, Samuel England, 
Rita Filanti, Ahmed Haikal, Sameh Hanna, Mahnoud 
Al-Hirthani, Richard Jacquemond, Henry Jones, Simon 
Labrecque, René Lemieux, Lydia Liu, Khaled Mattawa, 
Samia Mehrez, Iulia Mihalache, Maeve Olohan, Mustafa 
Riad, Rana Roshdy, Rafael Schöger, Spencer Scoville, 
Samah Selim, Tarek Shamma, Mark Shuttleworth, James St. 
André, Rashid Yahiaoui. 



31

Calendar

Ancient Egypt from the Air
Calendar 2019

Spectacular aerial views of Egypt’s pharaonic treasures, 
month by month

Organize your year with this beautiful wall calendar, featuring stunning 
aerial photographs of Egypt’s spectacular ancient temples and pyramids. 
The calendar’s generous spiral-bound format provides plenty of space to 
write in special events and daily appointments throughout the year.

24pp. Spiral. March. 
978-977-416-872-7. LE200. For sale only in Egypt



32

A Field Guide to the Street Names 
of Central Cairo 22

A Morocco Anthology 24
Alif 38 30
All Strangers Are Kin 23
Amarna Sunset 12
Baker, Mona 30
Bowditch, Eden Unger 14
Davies, Humphrey 22
Davis, Rohan 27
Dodson, Aidan 12 
Egypt from the Air 31
Esmat, Adel 3
Fractured Destinies 5
From Siena to Nubia 10
Fun Things to Do with Dead 

Animals 14
Haddad, Rana 4
Hassan Fathy 20
Hawass, Zahi 8, 13
Ikram, Salima 14
Islamic Monuments in Cairo 28
Jihad of the Pen 26
King Tutankhamun 13
Lababidi, Lesley 22
Lacovara, Peter 18
Al-Madhoun, Rabai 5
Markowitz, Yvonne J. 18

McClure, Mandy 3 
Nubian Gold 18
Of Sea and Sand 2 
O’Neill, Zora 23
Orientalist Lives 19
Parry, James 19
Pekkalainen, Leena 16
Rose, Martin 24
Saleem, Sahar N. 8
Salvoldi, Daniele 10
Scanning the Pharaohs 8
Starkey, Paul 5 
Syed, Amir 26 
Tales of Yusuf Tadrus 3
The Nile Notebook 30
The Unexpected Love Objects of 

Dunya Noor 4
Thompson, Jason 6 
Tutankhamun 16
Vannini, Sandro 13
El-Wakil, Leïla 20
Ware, Rudolph 26
Western Imaginings 27
Williams, Caroline 28
Wonderful Things 6
Woods, Denyse 2 
Wright, Zachary 26

Index

AUC Press Online
For more information and news about 
the American University in Cairo Press 
and its publications, please visit our 
website: www.aucpress.com

AUC Press books can be ordered online 
in Egypt from www.aucpress.com; in 
North America from Oxford University 
Press (www.oup.com/us); in the rest of  
the world from I.B.Tauris (www.ibtauris.
com/distribution.aspx).

The best of the AUC Press’s scholarly 
studies is now available on Cairo 
Scholarship Online (part of the University 
Press Scholarship Online platform) in a 
cross-searchable library that offers quick 
and easy access to the full text of many 
books in Middle East Studies, including 
Politics, Economics, Social Issues, 
History, Biography, Culture, Architecture 
and the Arts, and Religious Studies. Go 
to: www.cairoscholarship.com.

A selection of AUC Press scholarly books 
in electronic form for libraries is avail-
able through ebrary, EBSCO, and Dawson 
Books.

Content from AUC Press scholarly 
books is also available for custom 
publishing for educators through 
University Readers 
(www.universityreaders.com).

A selection of AUC Press general and 
fiction books is available on the 
Amazon Kindle Store.

Publications available in e-book 
format are indicated by this icon 
throughout the catalog.



Distribution and Sales Contacts

The American University in Cairo Press
113 Sharia Kasr el Aini, P.O. Box 2511
Cairo, Egypt
www.aucpress.com

Trevor Naylor
Associate Director, Sales and Marketing
+20 2 2797 4001 / trevornaylor@aucegypt.edu

Basma El Manialawi
Marketing and International Rights Manager
+20 2 2615 3973 / basma.manialawi@aucegypt.edu

Eissa Abou-Omar
Assistant Sales Manager
+20 2 2797 6323 / eissa@aucegypt.edu

Sameh El Moghazy
Assistant Sales Manager
+20 2 2797 6546 / elmoghazy@aucegypt.edu

Angela Y. Hafez
Customer Services Officer
+20 2 2797 6897 / angelah@aucegypt.edu

Cherif Samaan
Operations Manager
+20 2 2615 4715 / csamaan@aucegypt.edu

Egypt
AUC Press Distribution Center
New Cairo, Egypt
t +20 2 2615 4711/14/16 / f +20 2 2615 6005

North America
Oxford University Press
t 1-800-445-9714 / custerv.us@oup.com

Rest of the World
I.B.Tauris Publishers
t +44 (0) 20 7243 1225 / f +44 (0) 20 7243 1226
pdavighi@ibtauris.com

A detailed list of distribution and sales contacts for 
territories outside of Egypt and North America can be 
found at: www.ibtauris.com/Distribution.aspx

All AUC Press books are available at the AUC Bookstore:

Tahrir
AUC Tahrir Square Campus, 02-2797-5929

New Cairo
AUC New Cairo Campus, 02-2615-1305

Maadi
The Community Services Association (CSA) 
4 Road 21, Maadi

Official partner bookstore in Zamalek
Diwan Bookstore
159, 26th July St., Zamalek
Telephone: +201222407084 - +201000775760
info@diwanegypt.com

Prices and publication dates subject to change without notice



The American University in Cairo Press is proud to present its Spring 2018  selection 
of new books, covering all aspects of life, culture, and the history of Egypt and the 
beyond. In a year that will see a world tour of Tutankhamun treasures begin, AUC 
Press has new books on this most famous pharaoh for all ages, including books 
for children which is an expanding area of our program. Our fiction list continues 
to grow and this season we have authors from Egypt, Palestine, Syria, and Ireland 
helping widen the coverage that Hoopoe is giving to Middle Eastern writers. The 
final book in Jason Thompson’s series Wonderful Things completes his story of 
Egyptology in three volumes and includes the discovery of Tutankhamun with a 
flourish. Altogether we have another exciting group of books which build on the 
qualities AUC Press is renowned for worldwide.

Visit us at www.aucpress.com
and www.hoopoefiction.com

Follow us on:

The American University in Cairo Press
Cairo • New York

AUC
PRESS




